Raychem RT-555 High
Temperature Heat Shrink Tape
AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// Raychem RT-555 High Temperature Heat Shrink Tape
PAGE 2
Raychem RT-555 High
Temperature Heat Shrink Tape
Bi-Layer, Side-Entry, Heat-Recoverable Sealing
AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// Raychem RT-555 High Temperature Heat Shrink Tape

Empower Engineers to Solve Problems, Moving the World Forward.
Raychem RT-555 High
Temperature Heat Shrink Tape
Bi-Layer, Side-Entry, Heat-Recoverable Sealing
PAGE 3AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// Raychem RT-555 High Temperature Heat Shrink Tape
Raychem RT-555 High Temperature
Heat Shrink Tape
PRODUCT OFFERING
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Part
Number
Package
Type
Package
Quantity
RT-555-T.75-A260-25 Tape 25 Feet
RT-555-T.75-A260-50 Tape 50 Feet
RT-555-T1.0-A260-25 Tape 25 Feet
RT-555-T1.0-A260-50 Tape 50 Feet
RT-555-T1.5-A260-25 Tape 25 Feet
RT-555-T1.5-A260-50 Tape 50 Feet
RT-555-T2.0-A260-25 Tape 25 Feet
RT-555-T2.0-A260-50 Tape 50 Feet
Part
Description W Length in Feet
(Min.) T
RT-555-T.75-A260-XX .75 [18.75] 25, 50 .016 [.41]
RT-555-T1.0-A260-XX 1.0 [25] 25, 50 .016 [.41]
RT-555-T1.5-A260-XX 1.5 [38] 25, 50 .016 [.41]
RT-555-T2.0-A260-XX 2.0 [51] 25, 50 .016 [.41]
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Ordering Information and Product Dimensions
AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// Raychem RT-555 High Temperature Heat Shrink Tape